VPM’'S RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS , SCIENCE &

COMMERCE
TIME-TABLE FOR SEM-I & II1 [ATKT] APRIL-MAY-2021
BSC.IT. SEM-I1

26-4-21 MONDAY 12.00-1.00PM COMMUNICATION
SKILLS

27-4-21 TUESDAY 12.00-1.00PM IMPERATIVE
PROGRAMMING

28-4-21 WEDNESDAY 12.00-1.00PM DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

29-4-21 THURSDAY  12.00-1.00PM OPERATING SYSTEM

30-4-21 FRIDAY 12.00-1.00PM DISCRETE MATHS
BSC.IT. SEM-III
MONDAY 12.00- PYTHON PROGRAMMING

26-4-21 1.00PM

27-4-21 TUESDAY 12.00- DATA STRUCTURE
1.00PM

28-4-21 WEDNESDAY 12.00- COMPUTER NETWORKS
1.00PM

29-4-21 THURSDAY  12.00- DATABASE
1.00PM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

30-4-21 FRIDAY 12.00- APPLIED MATHEMATICS

1.00PM



BSC.CS.

26-4-21

27-4-21

28-4-21

29-4-21

30-4-21

3-5-21
4-5-21

BSC.CS.

26-4-21
27-4-21
28-4-21
29-4-21
30-4-21
3-5-21

4-5-21

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

SEM-I

12.00-1.00PM

12.00-1.00PM

12.00-1.00PM

12.00-1.00PM

12.00-1.00PM

12.00-1.00PM
12.00-1.00PM

SEM- 111

12.00-1.00PM
12.00-1.00PM
12.00-1.00PM
12.00-1.00PM
12.00-1.00PM
12.00-1.00PM

12.00-1.00PM

SOFT SKILLS
DEVELOPMENT
COMPUTER
ORGANIZATION AND
DESIGN
PROGRAMMING WITH
PYTHON
DESCRIPTIVE
STATISTICS &
INTRODUCTION TO
PROBABILITY

FREE & OPEN SOURCE
SOFTWARE
DATABASE SYSTEM
DISCRETE MATHS

PHYSICAL COMPUTING
& IOT PROGRAMMING
THEORY OF
COMPUTATION

CORE JAVA
OPERATING SYSTEM
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
SKILL ENHANCEMENT:
WEB PROGRAMMING
COMBINOTORICS&
GRAPH THEORY



BSC.GS.

26-4-21
27-4-21
28-4-21
29-4-21
30-4-21
3-5-21

4-5-21

BSC.GS.

26-4-21

27-4-21

28-4-21

29-4-21

30-4-21

3-5-21

4-5-21

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

SEM-I

11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.

11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.

SEM-III

11.00-12.00
P.M.
11.00-12.00
P.M.
11.00-12.00
P.M.
11.00-12.00
P.M.

11.00-12.00
P.M.

11.00-12.00
P.M.

11.00-12.00
P.M.

CHEMISTRY — I
CHEMISTRY I
FOUNDATION
COURSE
ALGEBRA
CALCULUS
PHYSICS 1
PHYSICS 11

CHEMISTRY — I
CHEMISTRY II
CHEMISTRY III

APPLIED PHYSICS /
DISCRETE
MATHEMATICS
MECHANICS &
THERMODYNAMICS /
CALCULUS III
VECTOR CALCULUS,
ANALOG
ELECTRONICS /
ALGEBRA TII
FOUNDATION COURSE



BCOM SEM-I
26-4-21 | MONDAY 11.00-12.00 | FOUNDATION COURSE
P.M.
27-4-21 | TUESDAY 11.00-12.00 | ECONOMICS
P.M.
28-4-21 | WEDNESDAY | 11.00-12.00 | COMMERCE
P.M.
29-4-21 | THURSDAY | 11.00-12.00 | ACCOUNTANCY &
P.M. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
30-4-21 | FRIDAY 11.00-12.00 | BUSINESS
P.M. COMMUNICATION
3-5-21 | MONDAY 11.00-12.00 | MATHEMATICAL &
P.M. STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES
4-5-21 | TUESDAY 11.00-12.00 | ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
P.M.
BCOM SEM-III
26-4-21 MONDAY 11.00-12.00 FOUNDATION COURSE
P.M.
27-4-21 TUESDAY 11.00-12.00 COMMERCE
P.M.
28-4-21 WEDNESDAY 11.00-12.00 ACCOUNTANCY &
P.M. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
29-4-21 THURSDAY  11.00-12.00 BUSINESS LAW
P.M.
30-4-21 FRIDAY 11.00-12.00 ADVERTISING
P.M.
3-5-21 MONDAY 11.00-12.00 INTRODUCTION TO
P.M. MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
4-5-21 TUESDAY 11.00-12.00 ECONOMICS

P.M.




BAF

26-4-21

27-4-21
28-4-21
29-4-21
30-4-21

3-5-21
4-5-21

BAF

26-4-21

27-4-21
28-4-21
29-4-21
30-4-21

3-5-21
4-5-21

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

SEM-I

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

SEM-III

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION-I
COMMERCE -1
ECONOMICS

COST ACCOUNTING-I
FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING-I
FINANCIAL MGMT. -1
FOUNDATION COURSE-I

FOUNDATION COURSE IN
COMMERCE

AUDITING — II

BUSINESS LAW

IL.T. IN ACCOUNTANCY
FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING-III

COST ACCOUNTING-III
ECONOMICS



BBI

26-4-21
27-4-21
28-4-21
29-4-21
30-4-21
3-5-21

4-5-21

BBI

26-4-21

27-4-21

28-4-21
29-4-21

30-4-21
3-5-21
4-5-21

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

SEM-I

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

SEM-III

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

PRINCIPLES OF
MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION
FOUNDATION COURSE
ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING -I
QUANTITATIVE
METHODS -1
ENVIRONMENT &
MANAGEMENT OF
FINANCIAL SERVICES

FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT - I
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MARKETS
ORGANISATIONAL
BEHAVIOUR
FOUNDATION COURSE
DIRECT TAXATION

[.T. IN B&I



BMS

26-4-21
27-4-21
28-4-21
29-4-21
30-4-21

3-5-21
4-5-21

BMS

26-4-21
27-4-21
28-4-21

29-4-21
30-4-21

3-5-21

4-5-21

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

SEM-I

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

SEM-III

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION
FOUNDATIONS OF
HUMAN SKILLS
FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING
FOUNDATION COURSE
ECONOMICS
BUSINESS LAW
BUSINESS STATISTICS

L.T. IN BUSINESS MGMT.
ACCOUNTING FOR
MANAGERIAL DECISIONS
BUSINESS PLANNING &
ENTREPRENEURIAL
MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
(MKTG.) / RECRUITMENT
AND SELECTION (H.R.)
ADVERTISING (MKTG.) /
EMPLOYEES RELATION
WELFARE (H.R.)
ENVIRONMENTAL MGMT.



BA

26-4-21
27-4-21

28-4-21
29-4-21
30-4-21
3-5-21

BA

26-4-21
27-4-21
28-4-21
29-4-21
30-4-21
3-5-21
4-5-21
5-5-21

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY

SEM-I

11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.

11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.

SEM-III

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.
11.00-12.00 P.M.

FOUNDATION COURSE
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS

HINDI

HISTORY

ECONOMICS
INTRODUCTION TO
POLITICS

FOUNDATION COURSE
ADVERTISING
HISTORY 1I

HISTORY III
ECONOMICS II
ECONOMICS III
POLITICAL SCIENCE II
POLITICAL SCIENCE III



BMM

26-4-21
27-4-21

28-4-21
29-4-21

30-4-21

3-5-21

BMM

26-4-21

27-4-21

28-4-21

29-4-21

30-4-21
3-5-21

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
MONDAY

EXAM CONVENOR
Mrs. BARKHA G. S.

SEM-I

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

SEM-III

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM
1.00-2.00PM

HISTORY OF MEDIA
EFFECTIVE
COMMUNICATION
FOUNDATION COURSE
VISUAL
COMMUNICATION
FUNDAMENTALS OF
MASS COMMUNICATION
CURRENT AFFAIRS

MOTION GRAPHICS AND
VISUAL EFFECTS
CORPORATE
COMMUNICATION & PR
INTRODUCTION TO
MEDIA STUDIES
INTRODUCTION TO
PHOTOGRAPHY

FILM COMMUNICATION-I
COMPUTERS AND
MULTIMEDIA-I

I/C PRINCIPAL
Mrs. KAVITA SHARMA



