

## $\frac{\text{VPM'S RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE \& }}{\text{COMMERCE}}$

## TIME-TABLE FOR SEM-I & III [ATKT] APRIL-MAY-2021

BSC.IT. SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	12.00-1.00PM	COMMUNICATION
			SKILLS
27-4-21	TUESDAY	12.00-1.00PM	IMPERATIVE
			PROGRAMMING
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	12.00-1.00PM	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
29-4-21	THURSDAY	12.00-1.00PM	OPERATING SYSTEM
30-4-21	FRIDAY	12.00-1.00PM	DISCRETE MATHS

BSC.IT. SEM-III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
	MONDAY	12.00-	PYTHON PROGRAMMING
26-4-21		1.00PM	
27-4-21	TUESDAY	12.00-	DATA STRUCTURE
		1.00PM	
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	12.00-	COMPUTER NETWORKS
		1.00PM	
29-4-21	THURSDAY	12.00-	DATABASE
		1.00PM	MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
30-4-21	FRIDAY	12.00-	APPLIED MATHEMATICS
		1.00PM	

BSC.CS. SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	12.00-1.00PM	SOFT SKILLS
			DEVELOPMENT
27-4-21	TUESDAY	12.00-1.00PM	COMPUTER
			ORGANIZATION AND
			DESIGN
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	12.00-1.00PM	PROGRAMMING WITH
			PYTHON
29-4-21	THURSDAY	12.00-1.00PM	DESCRIPTIVE
			STATISTICS &
			INTRODUCTION TO
			PROBABILITY
30-4-21	FRIDAY	12.00-1.00PM	FREE & OPEN SOURCE
			SOFTWARE
3-5-21	MONDAY	12.00-1.00PM	DATABASE SYSTEM
4-5-21	TUESDAY	12.00-1.00PM	DISCRETE MATHS

BSC.CS. SEM- III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	12.00-1.00PM	PHYSICAL COMPUTING
			& IOT PROGRAMMING
27-4-21	TUESDAY	12.00-1.00PM	THEORY OF
			COMPUTATION
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	12.00-1.00PM	CORE JAVA
29-4-21	THURSDAY	12.00-1.00PM	OPERATING SYSTEM
30-4-21	FRIDAY	12.00-1.00PM	DATABASE
			MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
3-5-21	MONDAY	12.00-1.00PM	SKILL ENHANCEMENT:
			WEB PROGRAMMING
4-5-21	TUESDAY	12.00-1.00PM	COMBINOTORICS&
			GRAPH THEORY

BSC.GS. SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	CHEMISTRY – I
27-4-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	CHEMISTRY II
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	FOUNDATION
			COURSE
29-4-21	THURSDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	ALGEBRA
30-4-21	FRIDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	CALCULUS
3-5-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	PHYSICS I
4-5-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	PHYSICS II

BSC.GS. SEM-III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	CHEMISTRY — I
27-4-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	CHEMISTRY II
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	CHEMISTRY III
29-4-21	THURSDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	APPLIED PHYSICS / DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
30-4-21	FRIDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS / CALCULUS III
3-5-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	VECTOR CALCULUS, ANALOG ELECTRONICS / ALGEBRA III
4-5-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	FOUNDATION COURSE

BCOM SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00	FOUNDATION COURSE
		P.M.	
27-4-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00	ECONOMICS
		P.M.	
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	11.00-12.00	COMMERCE
		P.M.	
29-4-21	THURSDAY	11.00-12.00	ACCOUNTANCY &
		P.M.	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
30-4-21	FRIDAY	11.00-12.00	BUSINESS
		P.M.	COMMUNICATION
3-5-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00	MATHEMATICAL &
		P.M.	STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES
4-5-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
		P.M.	

BCOM SEM-III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00	FOUNDATION COURSE
		P.M.	
27-4-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00	COMMERCE
		P.M.	
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	11.00-12.00	ACCOUNTANCY &
		P.M.	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
29-4-21	THURSDAY	11.00-12.00	BUSINESS LAW
		P.M.	
30-4-21	FRIDAY	11.00-12.00	ADVERTISING
		P.M.	
3-5-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00	INTRODUCTION TO
		P.M.	MANAGEMENT
			ACCOUNTING
4-5-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00	ECONOMICS
		P.M.	

BAF SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	BUSINESS
			COMMUNICATION-I
27-4-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	COMMERCE – I
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ECONOMICS
29-4-21	THURSDAY	1.00-2.00PM	COST ACCOUNTING-I
30-4-21	FRIDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FINANCIAL
			ACCOUNTING-I
3-5-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FINANCIAL MGMTI
4-5-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FOUNDATION COURSE-I

BAF SEM-III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FOUNDATION COURSE IN
			COMMERCE
27-4-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	AUDITING — II
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	BUSINESS LAW
29-4-21	THURSDAY	1.00-2.00PM	I.T. IN ACCOUNTANCY
30-4-21	FRIDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FINANCIAL
			ACCOUNTING-III
3-5-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	COST ACCOUNTING-III
4-5-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ECONOMICS

BBI SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	PRINCIPLES OF
			MANAGEMENT
27-4-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	BUSINESS
			COMMUNICATION
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FOUNDATION COURSE
29-4-21	THURSDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ECONOMICS
30-4-21	FRIDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FINANCIAL
			ACCOUNTING -I
3-5-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	QUANTITATIVE
			METHODS -I
4-5-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ENVIRONMENT &
			MANAGEMENT OF
			FINANCIAL SERVICES

BBI SEM-III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FINANCIAL
			MANAGEMENT - I
27-4-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	MANAGEMENT
			ACCOUNTING
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FINANCIAL MARKETS
29-4-21	THURSDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ORGANISATIONAL
			BEHAVIOUR
30-4-21	FRIDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FOUNDATION COURSE
3-5-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	DIRECT TAXATION
4-5-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	I.T. IN B&I

BMS SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	BUSINESS
			COMMUNICATION
27-4-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FOUNDATIONS OF
			HUMAN SKILLS
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FINANCIAL
			ACCOUNTING
29-4-21	THURSDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FOUNDATION COURSE
30-4-21	FRIDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ECONOMICS
3-5-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	BUSINESS LAW
4-5-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	BUSINESS STATISTICS

BMS SEM-III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	I.T. IN BUSINESS MGMT.
27-4-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ACCOUNTING FOR
			MANAGERIAL DECISIONS
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	BUSINESS PLANNING &
			ENTREPRENEURIAL
			MANAGEMENT
29-4-21	THURSDAY	1.00-2.00PM	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
30-4-21	FRIDAY	1.00-2.00PM	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
			(MKTG.) / RECRUITMENT
			AND SELECTION (H.R.)
3-5-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ADVERTISING (MKTG.) /
			EMPLOYEES RELATION
			WELFARE (H.R.)
4-5-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	ENVIRONMENTAL MGMT.

BA SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	FOUNDATION COURSE
27-4-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	COMMUNICATION
			SKILLS
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	HINDI
29-4-21	THURSDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	HISTORY
30-4-21	FRIDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	ECONOMICS
3-5-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	INTRODUCTION TO
			POLITICS

BA SEM-III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	FOUNDATION COURSE
27-4-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	ADVERTISING
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	HISTORY II
29-4-21	THURSDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	HISTORY III
30-4-21	FRIDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	ECONOMICS II
3-5-21	MONDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	ECONOMICS III
4-5-21	TUESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	POLITICAL SCIENCE II
5-5-21	WEDNESDAY	11.00-12.00 P.M.	POLITICAL SCIENCE III

BMM SEM-I

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	HISTORY OF MEDIA
27-4-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	EFFECTIVE
			COMMUNICATION
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FOUNDATION COURSE
29-4-21	THURSDAY	1.00-2.00PM	VISUAL
			COMMUNICATION
30-4-21	FRIDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FUNDAMENTALS OF
			MASS COMMUNICATION
3-5-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	CURRENT AFFAIRS

BMM SEM-III

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
26-4-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	MOTION GRAPHICS AND
			VISUAL EFFECTS
27-4-21	TUESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	CORPORATE
			COMMUNICATION & PR
28-4-21	WEDNESDAY	1.00-2.00PM	INTRODUCTION TO
			MEDIA STUDIES
29-4-21	THURSDAY	1.00-2.00PM	INTRODUCTION TO
			PHOTOGRAPHY
30-4-21	FRIDAY	1.00-2.00PM	FILM COMMUNICATION-I
3-5-21	MONDAY	1.00-2.00PM	COMPUTERS AND
			MULTIMEDIA-I

**EXAM CONVENOR** 

I/C PRINCIPAL

Mrs. BARKHA G. S.

Mrs. KAVITA SHARMA